
 
 

Christmas Dates for your Diary 
2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Please remember that on the day of their party,  
children should come into school in their own clothes.   

Of course, as always there is no charge for your  
children’s Christmas Parties.   

All food, drink and presents from Santa  
will be provided thanks to our fund-raising. 

 

 

Wednesday 4th December 2024 Christmas Dinner 

Friday 6th December 2024 

9:30am 

Nursery, Reception Christmas Play 

Tuesday 10th December 2024 

9:30am 

Y1 & Y2 

 Nativity 

Wednesday 11th December 2024 

2:00pm 

Y3, Y4, Christingle 

 Production 

Thursday 12th December 2024 
 

Christmas Jumper Day 

Thursday 12th December 2024 

2:00pm 

Y5, Y6 Christmas  
Production 

Friday 13th December 2024 

9:00am 

Nursery Christmas party 

Afternoon Nursery children to  
attend morning session 

Friday 13th December 2024 

1:00pm 

Reception, Y1 & Y2  
Christmas Party 

 

Monday 16th December 2024 

1:00pm 

Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 

Christmas Party 

Tuesday 17th December 2024 
 

Dib & Dabs Christmas  
pantomime 

Wednesday 18th December 2024 

10:00am 

Christmas Mass & Mrs Taylor’s  
Retirement Mass 

 

Tuesday 19th December 2024 

9:00am 

English Martyrs’ has got talent  

Friday 20th December 2024 

1:00pm 

Break up for Christmas 

Tuesday 7th January 2025 School Returns 


